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KILLINGTON
STAGE RACE

Men 4/5 (33+)

Place
1
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Bib
279
290
267
254
287
297
298
282
296
272
269
274
285
283
280
201
293
266
265
268
284
262
292
259
281
288
276
271
261
294
251
286
263
253
270
264
277
260
273
258

Time
26:29.79
26:52.95
27:18.23
27:22.31
27:43.08
27:56.99
27:57.46
28:06.63
28:08.69
28:10.11
28:30.42
28:44.30
29:03.65
29:04.52
29:04.61
29:30.42
29:35.19
29:39.28
29:44.94
29:54.28
30:14.01
30:17.95
30:42.17
30:47.61
31:07.49
31:30.12
31:58.84
32:02.02
32:11.52
32:14.25
32:17.39
32:37.89
33:08.86
33:27.47
33:34.78
33:50.34
33:57.28
33:59.79
34:09.28
34:25.19

Back
0:00:00
0:00:23
0:00:49
0:00:53
0:01:14
0:01:27
0:01:28
0:01:37
0:01:39
0:01:41
0:02:01
0:02:15
0:02:34
0:02:35
0:02:35
0:03:01
0:03:06
0:03:10
0:03:15
0:03:25
0:03:45
0:03:48
0:04:13
0:04:18
0:04:38
0:05:01
0:05:29
0:05:33
0:05:42
0:05:45
0:05:48
0:06:08
0:06:39
0:06:58
0:07:05
0:07:21
0:07:28
0:07:30
0:07:40
0:07:56

11 miles

First Name
Mark
Timothy
Rob
Jonas
Christopher
Mike

Luis
Jason
Matthew
Mike

Tom
Steven
Russell
Michael
Marc
Alexis
Eric

Dave
James
Zechariah
Christopher
John
Scott
Christopher
Wade
Daniel
George
John
James
Bertrand
Donald
Eric

Ryan
David
Dino
Claudio
Shannon
Everett
Charles
Alex

Results by Velocity Results

Stage 3
Long Trail Brewery

Time Trial

May 26, 2014
24.00 mph 40 starters
Last Name Team
Miller Elm City Velo / Andy's Cycle
Tapply QT2 Systems
Montgomery 1K2GO Coffee - Burris Logistics
Gustafsson
Schwenker EECT/Green Arm Bandits
Hyman
Rivera North Shore LIJ
De Lorme Inside Ride
Burke TruStrength Athletics
Engstrom Blue Steel Cyclery
Fagan ATA Cycle
Van Der zwan CRCA / FGX Racing
Holden NEBC p/b Cycle Loft
Bolduc MEVEN-Pyxis-Hevi
Hammond Fit Werx
Kraft Rockstar Games / Signature Cycles
Ingalsbe TBS Racing p/b Champion Systems
Seissen 1K2GO Coffee - Burris Logistics
Willsey 1K2GO Coffee - Burris Logistics
Gardner 1K2GO Coffee - Burris Logistics
Cugini NEBC p/b Cycle Loft
Simpson
Harding Southern Crescent Cycling
Payton
Wegner Gran Fondo New York
Ingerdal NYCMTB-SID'S
Charalambides CRCA/Lucarelli&Castaldi
Karod Bikeman.com
Sawtelle
Huppe Team CCCP
Bishop
Papetti NEBC p/b Cycle Loft
Tomb
Dreher
Piskopanis Atlas Sports
Torres
Purcell Drummond Cycles
Porter
Dow boston road club/ NEBC
Neuwirt

VJ‘ elocity -
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City
Marlborough
Sherborn

St. Albans
Brooklyn

Westhampton Beach

Norwalk
New York
Natick
South Paris
Bedford
Stow

New York
Boxborough
Montréal
Waitsfield
Brooklyn
Ambherst
Colchester
Hinesburg
Charlotte
Stoneham
Concord
Mcdonough
Newton
Westwood
Sunnyside
Hoboken
Rockport

Manchester Center

Montreal
Marlborough
Somerville
Somerville
Chestnut Hill
Pelham
Brooklyn
Thetford
Rutland
Newton
Newbury
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State
NH
MA
VT
NY
NY
CT
NY
MA
ME
NH
MA
NY
MA
QC
VT
NY
NY
VT
VT
VT
MA
MA
GA
MA
NJ
NY
NJ
ME
VT
QC
MA
MA
MA
MA
NH
NY
VT
VT
MA
NH
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